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1 Rehan Ullah Noor Muhammad M 1/20/1996 Lower Dir 752 1050 2012 71.62 782 1100 2014 782 71.09 86 800 10.75 7.16 35.55 4.3 47.01

2 Aziz ur Rehman Gulla Khan M 10/5/1995 SWA 772 1050 2011 73.52 755 1100 2013 755 68.64 97 800 12.13 7.35 34.32 4.85 46.52

3 Imad Umer Umer Gul M 5/25/1994 Shangla 663 1050 2010 63.14 780 1100 2013 780 70.91 94 800 11.75 6.31 35.45 4.7 46.47

4 Ikramullah Gul Raip Khan M 3/19/1996 Bannu 681 1050 2011 64.86 793 1100 2014 783 71.18 82 800 10.25 6.49 35.59 4.1 46.18

5 Waheed Ur Rehman Ali ur Rehman M 11/20/1995 Lower Dir 655 1050 2012 62.38 720 1100 2014 720 65.45 142 800 17.75 6.24 32.73 7.1 46.07

1 Aftab ullah Muhammad Jamil M 1/1/1996 Lower Dir 792 1050 2012 75.43 712 1100 2014 712 64.73 123 800 15.38 7.54 32.36 6.15 46.06

2 Rezwanullah Ahmad Jamal M 10/20/1995 NWA 726 1050 2012 69.14 761 1100 2014 761 69.18 83 800 10.38 6.91 34.59 4.15 45.66

3 Tayeb ullah Muhammad Dindar M 8/24/1994 NWA 798 1050 2010 76.00 830 1100 2013 820 74.55 0 800 0.00 7.60 37.27 0 44.87

4 Muhammad Junaid Inam Jan M 1/2/1997 Peshawar 738 1050 2012 70.29 741 1100 2014 741 67.36 76 800 9.50 7.03 33.68 3.8 44.51

5 Faisal Badshah Amir Badshah M 5/2/1996 Upper Dir 810 1050 2012 77.14 736 1100 2014 736 66.91 65 800 8.13 7.71 33.45 3.25 44.42

6 Ahmad Saeed Abdul Habib M 11/22/1995 Swat 675 1050 2012 64.29 729 1100 2014 729 66.27 96 800 12.00 6.43 33.14 4.8 44.36

7 Kamal ul din Said Zarin M 1/1/1996 Bajawaur Agency 712 1050 2011 67.81 753 1100 2013 753 68.45 67 800 8.38 6.78 34.23 3.35 44.36

8 Muhammad Tufail Tajamul Hussain M 3/9/1994 Peshawar 809 1050 2012 77.05 783 1100 2014 783 71.18 5 800 0.63 7.70 35.59 0.25 43.55

9 Tariq Zeb Jan Shafaat Zeb Jan M 4/5/1995 Lower Dir 609 1050 2012 58.00 720 1100 2014 720 65.45 86 800 10.75 5.80 32.73 4.3 42.83

10 Sher Muhammad Tajan Khan M 3/1/1995 Kohistan 766 1050 2010 72.95 788 1100 2013 778 70.73 0 800 0.00 7.30 35.36 0 42.66

11 Muhammad Ali Mubarak Faizul Ghani M 3/7/1996 Charsadda 755 1050 2012 71.90 772 1100 2014 772 70.18 0 800 0.00 7.19 35.09 0 42.28

12 Sajjad ur Rehman Gul Hussain Shah M 4/1/1995 Chitral 755 1050 2011 71.90 766 1100 2014 766 69.64 0 800 0.00 7.19 34.82 0 42.01

13 Muhammad Sadiq Said Akbar M 3/15/1997 Karak 752 1050 2012 71.62 763 1100 2014 763 69.36 0 800 0.00 7.16 34.68 0 41.84

14 Haris Khursheed Khursheed Khan M 3/21/1994 Peshawar 764 1050 2012 72.76 675 1100 2014 675 61.36 67 800 8.38 7.28 30.68 3.35 41.31

15 Dildar ullah Gul Raz Khan M 2/11/1993 Peshawar 506 1050 2009 48.19 797 1100 2014 797 72.45 0 800 0.00 4.82 36.23 0 41.05

16 Salma Bibi Gulab Said F 7/2/1993 Lower Dir 661 1050 2012 62.95 748 1100 2014 748 68.00 0 800 0.00 6.30 34.00 0 40.30

17 shah Khalid Noor Ahmad M 2/18/1994 Bajawaur Agency 694 1050 2011 66.10 723 1100 2013 723 65.73 9 800 1.13 6.61 32.86 0.45 39.92

18 Muhammad Abbas Fakhrul Islam M 8/14/1996 Mardan 824 1050 2012 78.48 687 1100 2014 687 62.45 0 800 0.00 7.85 31.23 0 39.07

19 Muhammad Tariq Gul Muhammmad M 8/27/1994 Peshawar 755 1050 2011 71.90 701 1100 2013 701 63.73 0 800 0.00 7.19 31.86 0 39.05

20 Zakaullah Muhammad Saleem M 12/24/1996 Bannu 708 1050 2012 67.43 663 1100 2014 663 60.27 43 800 5.38 6.74 30.14 2.15 39.03

21 Waheed Ur Rehman Aziz ur Rehman M 10/6/1996 Peshawar 639 1050 2012 60.86 710 1100 2014 710 64.55 7 800 0.88 6.09 32.27 0.35 38.71

22 Kashif Elahi Shahzad Gul M 1/2/1997 Peshawar 689 1050 2012 65.62 707 1100 2014 707 64.27 0 800 0.00 6.56 32.14 0 38.70

23 Mudasir Saleem Muhammad Rasool Khan M 4/1/1996 Karak 721 1050 2012 68.67 680 1100 2014 680 61.82 0 800 0.00 6.87 30.91 0 37.78

24 Jamshid ullah Amin Noor Khan M 2/5/1997 NWA 630 1050 2012 60.00 630 1100 2014 630 57.27 56 800 7.00 6.00 28.64 2.8 37.44

25 Raj Muhammad  Khan Gul Muhammad Khan M 4/6/1996 Buner 515 1050 2012 49.05 567 1100 2014 567 51.55 71 800 8.88 4.90 25.77 3.55 34.23

26 Syed Farhan Zafar Zafar ullah M 4/3/1996 Charsadda 767 1050 2012 73.05 592 1100 2014 592 53.82 0 800 0.00 7.30 26.91 0 34.21

27 Muhammad Umair Muhammad Ilyas M 1/1/1997 Peshawar 620 1050 2012 59.05 550 1100 2014 550 50.00 61 800 7.63 5.90 25.00 3.05 33.95

28 Yasar khan Saz Muhammad M 5/5/1992 Upper Dir 609 1050 2009 58.00 609 1100 2013 609 55.36 0 800 0.00 5.80 27.68 0 33.48

29 Sikandar Liaqat Ali M 10/12/1995 Mardan 586 1050 2012 55.81 607 1100 2014 607 55.18 0 800 0.00 5.58 27.59 0 33.17

4th Merit List of selected candidates for admission in BS Paramedics Pathalogy (04 years) Evening program at KMU-IPMS (Session Fall 2014) against open Merit seats. Candidates are 

advised to bring undertaking (those who have not submitted with admission form) and original receipt of fee amounting Rs. 38000/- duly deposited in KMU account No. 1450-8, NBP, Near 

NADRA Headquarter, Hayatabad Phase-V, Peshawar up to October 15, 2014 (Wednesday) failing which next candidate will be called for admission from the waiting list. Deposit slips are 

available in the IPMS, KMU New Building, Phase V, Hayatabad- Peshawar. Contact: Tel: (091) 5892838, 9217838.

4th Waiting List of Candidates for Admission in BS Paramedics (04 years) MLT Evening Program at KMU-IPMS (Session Fall 2014).



30 Raees Ahmed Muhammad Idrees Ahmad M 8/6/1993 Kohat 591 1050 2009 56.29 572 1100 2013 572 52.00 0 800 0.00 5.63 26.00 0 31.63

31 Shakeel Ahmad Mohib Ali M 7/6/1995 Charsadda 533 1050 2011 50.76 555 1100 2014 555 50.45 0 800 0.00 5.08 25.23 0 30.30

Muhammad Jaseem Khan Lt.Col(R)  Dr. Javed Khan

Member Consultant/Member

Prof.Dr. Shah Muhammad Khan

Director(AA&QA)/Chairman
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4th Merit List of selected candidates for admission in BS Paramedics Pathalogy (04 years) Evening program at KMU-IPMS (Session Fall 2014) against open Merit seats. Candidates are 

advised to bring undertaking (those who have not submitted with admission form) and original receipt of fee amounting Rs. 38000/- duly deposited in KMU account No. 1450-8, NBP, Near 

NADRA Headquarter, Hayatabad Phase-V, Peshawar up to October 15, 2014 (Wednesday) failing which next candidate will be called for admission from the waiting list. Deposit slips are 

available in the IPMS, KMU New Building, Phase V, Hayatabad- Peshawar. Contact: Tel: (091) 5892838, 9217838.
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1 Junaid Ahmad Jawaid ahmad M 2/2/1996 Hango 810 1050 2012 77.14 748 1100 2014 748 68.00 154 800 19.25 7.71 34.00 7.7 49.41

2 Raziullah Muhammad Yousaf M 4/1/1996 Orankzi agency 835 1050 2012 79.52 833 1100 1014 833 75.73 47 800 5.88 7.95 37.86 2.35 48.17

3 Ifra Naeem Muhammad Naeem Khan F 10/8/1993 Swabi 730 1050 2011 69.52 786 1100 2014 776 70.55 115 800 14.38 6.95 35.27 5.75 47.98

4 Iqra Gul Attau Ullah Khan F 1/1/1997 Peshawar 771 1050 2012 73.43 749 1100 2014 749 68.09 126 800 15.75 7.34 34.05 6.3 47.69

5 Yasir Ishaq Muhammad Ishaq M 6/1/1996 Peshawar 812 1050 2012 77.33 761 1100 2014 761 69.18 102 800 12.75 7.73 34.59 5.1 47.42

1 Fakhra Sayed Nadir Shah F 3/5/1995 Bajawaur Agency 821 1050 2011 78.19 768 1100 2014 758 68.91 98 800 12.25 7.82 34.45 4.9 47.17

2 Muhammad Kashif Muhammad Riaz M 28/03/1996 Orankzi agency 795 1050 2012 75.71 826 1100 2014 826 75.09 0 800 0.00 7.57 37.55 0 45.12

3 Muhammad Hassan Muhammad Shahid M 4/20/1996 Orankzi agency 753 1050 2012 71.71 811 1100 2014 811 73.73 0 800 0.00 7.17 36.86 0 44.04

4 Sehrish shah Sher shah khan F 4/6/1995 Swat 811 1050 2011 77.24 716 1100 2014 706 64.18 77 800 9.63 7.72 32.09 3.85 43.66

5 Reena Jan Muhammad Jan muhammad F 3/1/1996 Peshawar 889 1050 2012 84.67 621 1100 1014 621 56.45 137 800 17.13 8.47 28.23 6.85 43.54

6 Hafeez ullah Safi Zar Muhammad Safi M 12/6/1994 Peshawar 584 1050 2010 55.62 737 1100 2012 737 67.00 69 800 8.63 5.56 33.50 3.45 42.51

7 Muhammad Atif Mian Zardaraz M 3/21/1996 Nowshera 806 1050 2011 76.76 749 1100 2014 749 68.09 0 800 0.00 7.68 34.05 0 41.72

8 Jehangir Umar Umar Gul M 04/08/1996 Shangla 627 1050 2012 59.71 728 1100 2014 728 66.18 34 800 4.25 5.97 33.09 1.7 40.76

9 Syed Sher Azam Shah Syed Mir Azam Shah M 12/31/1996 Peshawar 676 1050 2012 64.38 671 1100 2014 671 61.00 31 800 3.88 6.44 30.50 1.55 38.49
10 Raj Muhammad  Khan Gul Muhammad Khan M 4/6/1996 Buner 515 1050 2012 49.05 567 1100 2014 567 51.55 71 800 8.88 4.90 25.77 3.55 34.23
11 Tariq Aziz Nak Muhammad M 7/28/1992 Malakand Agency 552 1050 2009 52.57 558 1100 2011 558 50.73 24 800 3.00 5.26 25.36 1.2 31.82

Muhammad Jaseem Khan Lt.Col(R)  Dr. Javed Khan

Member Consultant/Member

Prof.Dr. Shah Muhammad Khan

Director(AA&QA)/Chairman

4th Merit List of selected candidates for admission in BS Paramedics Radiology (04 years) program at KMU-IPMS (Session Fall 2014) against open Merit seats. Candidates are advised to 

bring undertaking (those who have not submitted with admission form) and original receipt of fee amounting Rs. 38000/- duly deposited in KMU account No. 1450-8, NBP, Near NADRA 

Headquarter, Hayatabad Phase-V, Peshawar up to October 15, 2014 (Wednesday) failing which next candidate will be called for admission from the waiting list. Deposit slips are available 

in the IPMS, KMU New Building, Phase V, Hayatabad- Peshawar. Contact: Tel: (091) 5892838, 9217838.

4th Waiting List of Candidates for Admission in BS Paramedics (04 years) Radiology Program at KMU-IPMS (Session Fall 2014).
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Lt.Col(R)  Dr. Javed Khan

Consultant/Member

4th Merit List of selected candidates for admission in BS Paramedics Radiology (04 years) program at KMU-IPMS (Session Fall 2014) against open Merit seats. Candidates are advised to 

bring undertaking (those who have not submitted with admission form) and original receipt of fee amounting Rs. 38000/- duly deposited in KMU account No. 1450-8, NBP, Near NADRA 

Headquarter, Hayatabad Phase-V, Peshawar up to October 15, 2014 (Wednesday) failing which next candidate will be called for admission from the waiting list. Deposit slips are available 

in the IPMS, KMU New Building, Phase V, Hayatabad- Peshawar. Contact: Tel: (091) 5892838, 9217838.

4th Waiting List of Candidates for Admission in BS Paramedics (04 years) Radiology Program at KMU-IPMS (Session Fall 2014).
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1 Arshad Abduraheem M 1/4/1996 Peshawar 752 1050 2012 71.62 737 1100 2014 737 67.00 166 800 20.75 7.16 33.50 8.3

2 Syeda Javeria Gul Syed Attaullah F 12/30/1993 Peshawar 753 1050 2011 71.71 778 1100 2013 778 70.73 126 800 15.75 7.17 35.36 6.3

3 Sajjad Ali Muhammmad Ali M 10/10/1996 Khyber Agency 901 1050 2012 85.81 807 1100 2014 807 73.36 67 800 8.38 8.58 36.68 3.35

4 Rooh ullah Wasil Khan M 11/6/1995 Peshawar 763 1050 2012 72.67 728 1100 2014 728 66.18 165 800 20.63 7.27 33.09 8.25

5 Muhammad Taimur Safi Razeem Khan M 06/10/1996 FATA 795 1050 2012 75.71 823 1100 2014 823 74.82 35 800 4.38 7.57 37.41 1.75

1 Ashfaq Ahmad Shah Wali Khan M 5/12/1993 Upper Dir 827 1050 2009 78.76 856 1100 2013 846 76.91 0 800 0.00 7.88 38.45 0

2 Tahir Ahmad Noor Abbas Khan M 3/10/1997 NWA 684 1050 2012 65.14 707 1100 2014 707 64.27 149 800 18.63 6.51 32.14 7.45

3 Muhammad Usman Riayat Khan M 3/18/1997 Peshawar 826 1050 2012 78.67 715 1100 2014 715 65.00 111 800 13.88 7.87 32.50 5.55

4 Imad Ali Faqir Gul M 3/7/1996 Malakand Agency 566 1050 2012 53.90 778 1100 2014 778 70.73 101 800 12.63 5.39 35.36 5.05

5 Muhammad Akif Saiful Malak M 7/10/1994 Peshawar 761 1050 2011 72.48 768 1100 2013 768 69.82 72 800 9.00 7.25 34.91 3.6

6 Waqar Ayub Khair Muhammad khan M 5/4/1995 Bajawaur Agency 769 1050 2012 73.24 718 1100 2014 718 65.27 109 800 13.63 7.32 32.64 5.45

7 Nabi Gul Zalay Khan M 12/15/1993 Khyber Agency 789 1050 2010 75.14 750 1100 2013 740 67.27 83 800 10.38 7.51 33.64 4.15

8 Obaida Arzoo Ghulam Muhammad F 4/19/1998 Peshawar 811 1050 2012 77.24 807 1100 2014 807 73.36 0 800 0.00 7.72 36.68 0

9 Masood Khan Mian Bad shah M 3/31/1997 Khyber Agency 754 1050 2012 71.81 707 1100 2014 707 64.27 100 800 12.50 7.18 32.14 5

10 Mir Ihtisham Mir Muazam M 10/27/1994 Peshawar 580 1050 2012 55.24 690 1100 2014 690 62.73 133 800 16.63 5.52 31.36 6.65

11 Abdul Wahab Mubarak Shah M 1/4/1996 Peshawar 754 1050 2012 71.81 699 1100 2014 699 63.55 86 800 10.75 7.18 31.77 4.3

12 Ismail Wasmir Khan M 3/1/1996 Bajawaur Agency 728 1050 2012 69.33 714 1100 2014 714 64.91 77 800 9.63 6.93 32.45 3.85

13 Tariq Saeed Saeed ur Rehman M 4/3/1995 Karak 731 1050 2012 69.62 728 1100 2014 728 66.18 0 800 0.00 6.96 33.09 0

14 Anwar Zeb Khan Muhammad Zarif Khan M 3/15/1996 Peshawar 698 1050 2011 66.48 660 1100 2014 660 60.00 53 800 6.63 6.65 30.00 2.65

15 Waheed Ur Rehman Aziz ur Rehman M 10/6/1996 Peshawar 639 1050 2012 60.86 710 1100 2014 710 64.55 7 800 0.88 6.09 32.27 0.35
16 Said Aman Shah Raees Khan M 2/10/1994 Peshawar 603 1050 2010 57.43 630 1100 2014 630 57.27 26 800 3.25 5.74 28.64 1.3
17 Abid ullah Shah Izat Wali Shah M 10/1/1995 Chitral 796 1050 2010 75.81 784 1100 2013 774 70.36 116 800 14.50 7.58 35.18 5.8

Muhammad Jaseem Khan Lt.Col(R)  Dr. Javed Khan

Member Prof.Dr. Shah Muhammad Khan Consultant/Member

Director(AA&QA)/Chairman

4th Waiting List of Candidates for Admission in BS Paramedics (04 years) Cardiology Program at KMU-IPMS (Session Fall 2014).

4th Merit List of selected candidates for admission in BS Paramedics Cardiology (04 years)program at KMU-IPMS (Session Fall 2014)against open Merit seats. Candidates are advised 

to bring undertaking (those who have not submitted with admission form) and original receipt of fee amounting Rs. 38000/- duly deposited in KMU account No. 1450-8, NBP, Near 

NADRA Headquarter, Hayatabad Phase-V, Peshawar up to October 15, 2014 (Wednesday) failing which next candidate will be called for admission from the waiting list. Deposit slips 

are available in the IPMS, KMU New Building, Phase V, Hayatabad- Peshawar. Contact: Tel: (091) 5892838, 9217838.
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Lt.Col(R)  Dr. Javed Khan

Consultant/Member

4th Waiting List of Candidates for Admission in BS Paramedics (04 years) Cardiology Program at KMU-IPMS (Session Fall 2014).

4th Merit List of selected candidates for admission in BS Paramedics Cardiology (04 years)program at KMU-IPMS (Session Fall 2014)against open Merit seats. Candidates are advised 

to bring undertaking (those who have not submitted with admission form) and original receipt of fee amounting Rs. 38000/- duly deposited in KMU account No. 1450-8, NBP, Near 

NADRA Headquarter, Hayatabad Phase-V, Peshawar up to October 15, 2014 (Wednesday) failing which next candidate will be called for admission from the waiting list. Deposit slips 

are available in the IPMS, KMU New Building, Phase V, Hayatabad- Peshawar. Contact: Tel: (091) 5892838, 9217838.
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1 Usman Zameer Zameer Khan M 7/13/1996 Peshawar 855 1050 2012 81.43 848 1100 2014 848 77.09 65 800 8.13 8.14 38.55 3.25 49.94
2 Fazal Hayan Gul Sharif Khan M 12/30/1994 Bajawaur Agency 698 1050 2012 66.48 756 1100 2014 756 68.73 177 800 22.13 6.65 34.36 8.85 49.86

3 Saeed ur Rahman Haroon Khan M 12/1/1995 Kuram Agency 821 1050 2011 78.19 804 1100 2013 775 70.45 134 800 16.75 7.82 35.23 6.7 49.75

1 Muhammad Kaleem Muhammad Saib M 1/7/1996 Malakand Agency 778 1050 2012 74.10 812 1100 2014 812 73.82 106 800 13.25 7.41 36.91 5.3 49.62

2 Muhammad Ibrahim Salahuddin M 5/10/1996 Bajawaur Agency 762 1050 2012 72.57 782 1100 2014 782 71.09 127 800 15.88 7.26 35.55 6.35 49.15

3 Saleman Sher Sher zaman Khan M 29/08/1996 Mardan 784 1050 2012 74.67 802 1100 2014 802 72.91 89 800 11.13 7.47 36.45 4.45 48.37

4 Shahzeb Khan Shahidullah Khan M 2/5/1996 FR Bannu 760 1050 2012 72.38 777 1100 2014 777 70.64 110 800 13.75 7.24 35.32 5.5 48.06

5 Aziz ul Haq Aziz ullah M 2/5/1994 Peshawar 772 1050 2011 73.52 801 1100 2013 801 72.82 83 800 10.38 7.35 36.41 4.15 47.91

6 Muhammad Ishaq Muzamin khan M 4/1/1995 Lower Dir 700 1050 2012 66.67 761 1100 2014 761 69.18 130 800 16.25 6.67 34.59 6.5 47.76

7 Muhammad tariq khan noor afsar khan M  31-3-96 Bannu 709 1050 2011 67.52 713 1100 2013 713 64.82 169 800 21.13 6.75 32.41 8.45 47.61

8 Danish Khan Mohammad Zahid Ali M 2/2/1996 Malakand Agency 820 1050 2011 78.10 780 1100 2014 780 70.91 86 800 10.75 7.81 35.45 4.3 47.56

9 Abdur Rahman Muhammad Ghafoor Shah M 2/18/1996 Buner 760 1050 2012 72.38 789 1100 2014 789 71.73 80 800 10.00 7.24 35.86 4 47.10

10 Muhammad Taimur Safi Razeem Khan M 06/10/1996 FATA 795 1050 2012 75.71 823 1100 2014 823 74.82 35 800 4.38 7.57 37.41 1.75 46.73

11 Farman Ullah Khan Attau Ullah Khan M 3/23/1997 Laki Marwat 789 1050 2013 75.14 784 1100 2014 784 71.27 60 800 7.50 7.51 35.64 3 46.15

12 Shabbir Ahmad Akbar Khan M 4/13/1996 Malakand Agency 747 1050 2012 71.14 769 1100 2014 769 69.91 81 800 10.13 7.11 34.95 4.05 46.12

13 Waheed Ur Rehman Ali ur Rehman M 11/20/1995 Lower Dir 655 1050 2012 62.38 720 1100 2014 720 65.45 142 800 17.75 6.24 32.73 7.1 46.07

14 Moeen khan Abdul Manan M 1/12/1996 Peshawar 787 1050 2012 74.95 846 1100 2014 846 76.91 0 800 0.00 7.50 38.45 0 45.95

15 Imad Ali Faqir Gul M 3/7/1996 Malakand Agency 566 1050 2012 53.90 778 1100 2014 778 70.73 101 800 12.63 5.39 35.36 5.05 45.80

16 Umar Fayaz Khan Abdul Hameed M 12/29/1995 Swat 538 1050 2012 51.24 795 1100 2014 795 72.27 71 800 8.88 5.12 36.14 3.55 44.81

17 Fawad Ahmad Zarif Khan M 01/11/1996 Shangla 774 1050 2012 73.71 721 1100 2014 721 65.55 81 800 10.13 7.37 32.77 4.05 44.19

18 Qasam Jan Sher Muhammad M 3/10/1992 Khyber Agency 708 1050 2010 67.43 720 1100 2013 710 64.55 101 800 12.63 6.74 32.27 5.05 44.07

19 Sher Muhammad Tajan Khan M 3/1/1995 Kohistan 766 1050 2010 72.95 788 1100 2013 778 70.73 0 800 0.00 7.30 35.36 0 42.66

20 Numan Ahmad Israr Khan M 8/8/1994 Lower Dir 618 1050 2010 58.86 710 1100 2013 710 64.55 89 800 11.13 5.89 32.27 4.45 42.61

21 Safir ullah Khan Hazrabat Khan M 9/7/1987 SWA 512 850 2004 60.24 746 1100 2007 746 67.82 0 800 0.00 6.02 33.91 0 39.93

22 Noor Karim Said Karim M 7/14/1994 Peshawar 493 1050 2010 46.95 674 1100 2012 674 61.27 69 800 8.63 4.70 30.64 3.45 38.78

23 Najeebullah Amir Amanullah M 10/1/1995 Peshawar 656 1050 2011 62.48 714 1100 2013 714 64.91 0 800 0.00 6.25 32.45 0 38.70

24 Amir Saeed Saeed Hassan M 7/5/1993 Peshawar 589 1050 2009 56.10 713 1100 2014 713 64.82 0 800 0.00 5.61 32.41 0 38.02

25 Mudasir Saleem Muhammad Rasool Khan M 4/1/1996 Karak 721 1050 2012 68.67 680 1100 2014 680 61.82 0 800 0.00 6.87 30.91 0 37.78

26 Shafiq Anwar Anwar Ali M 4/1/1989 Karak 653 1050 2005 62.19 620 1100 2008 620 56.36 39 800 4.88 6.22 28.18 1.95 36.35

27 Haseebullah Adil Muhammad M 5/13/1996 Peshawar 680 1050 2012 64.76 654 1100 1014 654 59.45 0 800 0.00 6.48 29.73 0 36.20

28 Ashfaq Ahmad Tasleem Khan M 6/2/1996 Bajawaur Agency 622 1050 2012 59.24 662 1100 2014 662 60.18 0 800 0.00 5.92 30.09 0 36.01

29 Said Aman Shah Raees Khan M 2/10/1994 Peshawar 603 1050 2010 57.43 630 1100 2014 630 57.27 26 800 3.25 5.74 28.64 1.3 35.68

30 Fahim Khan Hazrat  Usman M 12/7/1993 Bannu 681 1050 2010 64.86 641 1100 2013 641 58.27 0 800 0.00 6.49 29.14 0 35.62

31 Imad Ali Dawai Gul M 12/9/1994 Charsadda 630 1050 2012 60.00 640 1100 2014 640 58.18 0 800 0.00 6.00 29.09 0 35.09

32 Sana Ullah Ihsan Ullah M 1/11/1992 Buner 420 900 2009 46.67 574 1100 2013 574 52.18 47 800 5.88 4.67 26.09 2.35 33.11

33 Nihar ullah Arab Khan M 3/15/1994 Charsadda 667 1050 2011 63.52 552 1100 2014 552 50.18 0 800 0.00 6.35 25.09 0 31.44

34 Shakeel Ahmad Mohib Ali M 7/6/1995 Charsadda 533 1050 2011 50.76 555 1100 2014 555 50.45 0 800 0.00 5.08 25.23 0 30.30

4th Merit List of selected candidates for admission in BS Paramedics Anaesthesia (04 years)program at KMU-IPMS (Session Fall 2014) against open Merit seats. Candidates are advised to bring 

undertaking (those who have not submitted with admission form) and original receipt of fee amounting Rs. 38000/- duly deposited in KMU account No. 1450-8, NBP, Near NADRA Headquarter, 

Hayatabad Phase-V, Peshawar up to October 15, 2014 (Wednesday) failing which next candidate will be called for admission from the waiting list. Deposit slips are available in the IPMS, KMU 

New Building, Phase V, Hayatabad- Peshawar. Contact: Tel: (091) 5892838, 9217838.
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1 Ramzan ullah Kifayatullah M 1/5/1997 Lower Dir 774 1050 2012 73.71 841 1100 2014 841 76.45 42 800 5.25 7.37 38.23 2.1 47.70

2 Sarmad Khan Nisar Muhammad M 3/1/1997 Swabi 848 1050 2012 80.76 800 1100 2014 800 72.73 64 800 8.00 8.08 36.36 3.2 47.64

3 Maria Begam Said Sharaf F 4/20/1995 Mohmand Agency 751 1050 2011 71.52 811 1100 2013 711 64.64 151 800 18.88 7.15 32.32 7.55 47.02

4 Muhammad Zubair Khan Sahar ud Din M 1/8/1996 Charsadda 805 1050 2012 76.67 799 1100 2014 799 72.64 59 800 7.38 7.67 36.32 2.95 46.93

5 Syed Ubaidullah Shah Syed Mehmood shah M 3/10/1997 Bajawaur Agency 789 1050 2012 75.14 776 1100 2014 776 70.55 81 800 10.13 7.51 35.27 4.05 46.84

6 Muhammad Haris Usama Muhammad Tasawar M 3/16/1997 Laki Marwat 788 1050 2012 75.05 769 1100 2014 769 69.91 78 800 9.75 7.50 34.95 3.9 46.36

1 Momina Kamran Muhammad Kamran Shafi F 1/7/1996 Peshawar 898 1050 2012 85.52 711 1100 2014 711 64.64 101 800 12.63 8.55 32.32 5.05 45.92

2 Hira Gul Sajeela Gul Wali shah F 1/16/1997 Charsadda 851 1050 2012 81.05 759 1100 2014 759 69.00 65 800 8.13 8.10 34.50 3.25 45.85

3 Afsar Zada Noor Zada M 3/15/1996 NWA 745 1050 2012 70.95 694 1100 1014 694 63.09 131 800 16.38 7.10 31.55 6.55 45.19

4 Muhammad Kashif Muhammad Riaz M 28/03/1996 Orankzi agency 795 1050 2012 75.71 826 1100 2014 826 75.09 0 800 0.00 7.57 37.55 0 45.12

5 Tayeb ullah Muhammad Dindar M 8/24/1994 NWA 798 1050 2010 76.00 830 1100 2013 820 74.55 0 800 0.00 7.60 37.27 0 44.87

6 Hafeez ullah Abdul Karim M 9/9/1995 Kohat 726 1050 2012 69.14 734 1100 2014 734 66.73 83 800 10.38 6.91 33.36 4.15 44.43

7 Amna Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal F 3/2/1995 Karak 749 1050 2012 71.33 731 1100 2014 721 65.55 90 800 11.25 7.13 32.77 4.5 44.41

8 Fawad Ahmad Zarif Khan M 01/11/1996 Shangla 774 1050 2012 73.71 721 1100 2014 721 65.55 81 800 10.13 7.37 32.77 4.05 44.19

9 Muhammad Hassan Muhammad Shahid M 4/20/1996 Orankzi agency 753 1050 2012 71.71 811 1100 2014 811 73.73 0 800 0.00 7.17 36.86 0 44.04

10 Sehrish shah Sher shah khan F 4/6/1995 Swat 811 1050 2011 77.24 716 1100 2014 706 64.18 77 800 9.63 7.72 32.09 3.85 43.66

11 Reena Jan Muhammad Jan muhammad F 3/1/1996 Peshawar 889 1050 2012 84.67 621 1100 1014 621 56.45 137 800 17.13 8.47 28.23 6.85 43.54

12 Haroon Khan Sakhi Chaman M 2/12/1996 Lower Dir 675 1050 2012 64.29 698 1100 2014 698 63.45 97 800 12.13 6.43 31.73 4.85 43.01

13 Naveedullah Fazal Wadood M 4/10/1995 Shangla 808 1050 2013 76.95 748 1100 2014 748 68.00 25 800 3.13 7.70 34.00 1.25 42.95

14 Hafeez ullah Safi Zar Muhammad Safi M 12/6/1994 Peshawar 584 1050 2010 55.62 737 1100 2012 737 67.00 69 800 8.63 5.56 33.50 3.45 42.51

15 Faiza Rehman Hafeez ur Rahman F 7/9/1996 Peshawar 709 1050 2012 67.52 734 1100 2014 734 66.73 27 800 3.38 6.75 33.36 1.35 41.47

16 Jehangir Umar Umar Gul M 04/08/1996 Shangla 627 1050 2012 59.71 728 1100 2014 728 66.18 34 800 4.25 5.97 33.09 1.7 40.76

17 Tariq khan Mohi ud din M 3/5/1996 Peshawar 672 1050 2012 64.00 644 1100 2014 644 58.55 95 800 11.88 6.40 29.27 4.75 40.42

18 Qamar Zaman Muhammad Zaman M 4/4/1996 Peshawar 657 1050 2012 62.57 662 1100 2014 662 60.18 76 800 9.50 6.26 30.09 3.8 40.15

19 Noor Karim Said Karim M 7/14/1994 Peshawar 493 1050 2010 46.95 674 1100 2012 674 61.27 69 800 8.63 4.70 30.64 3.45 38.78

20 Kashif Elahi Shahzad Gul M 1/2/1997 Peshawar 689 1050 2012 65.62 707 1100 2014 707 64.27 0 800 0.00 6.56 32.14 0 38.70

21 Gul Rooz Khan Taj Wali Khan M 2/10/1994 Peshawar 763 1050 2010 72.67 693 1100 2013 683 62.09 0 800 0.00 7.27 31.05 0 38.31

22 Muahmmad Zubair Mohiuddin M 1/1/1995 Peshawar 635 1050 2010 60.48 696 1100 2012 696 63.27 0 800 0.00 6.05 31.64 0 37.68

23 Syed Adil shah Syed Kazim shah M 9/21/1995 Peshawar 636 1050 2012 60.57 669 1100 2014 669 60.82 21 800 2.63 6.06 30.41 1.05 37.52

24 Younas Khan Nasrullah M 4/6/1995 Peshawar 515 1050 2011 49.05 576 1100 2014 576 52.36 110 800 13.75 4.90 26.18 5.5 36.59

25 Fahim Khan Hazrat  Usman M 12/7/1993 Bannu 681 1050 2010 64.86 641 1100 2013 641 58.27 0 800 0.00 6.49 29.14 0 35.62

26 Imad Ali Dawai Gul M 12/9/1994 Charsadda 630 1050 2012 60.00 640 1100 2014 640 58.18 0 800 0.00 6.00 29.09 0 35.09

27 Salman Gul Sherin M 8/4/1994 Khyber Agency 594 1050 2011 56.57 592 1100 2013 592 53.82 48 800 6.00 5.66 26.91 2.4 34.97

28 Muhammad Umair Muhammad Ilyas M 1/1/1997 Peshawar 620 1050 2012 59.05 550 1100 2014 550 50.00 61 800 7.63 5.90 25.00 3.05 33.95

4th Merit List of selected candidates for admission in BS Paramedics Surgical (04 years) program at KMU-IPMS (Session Fall 2014) against open Merit seats. Candidates are advised to bring 

undertaking (those who have not submitted with admission form) and original receipt of fee amounting Rs. 38000/- duly deposited in KMU account No. 1450-8, NBP, Near NADRA 

Headquarter, Hayatabad Phase-V, Peshawar up to October 15, 2014 (Wednesday) failing which next candidate will be called for admission from the waiting list. Deposit slips are available in 

the IPMS, KMU New Building, Phase V, Hayatabad- Peshawar. Contact: Tel: (091) 5892838, 9217838.

4th Waiting List of Candidates for Admission in BS Paramedics Surgical Program(4 years) at KMU-IPMS (Session Fall 2014).
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1 Maria Begam Said Sharaf F 4/20/1995 Mohmand Agency 751 1050 2011 71.52 811 1100 2013 711 64.64 151 800 18.88 7.15 32.32 7.55 47.02

2 Muhammad Shaban Said Asal Said Badshah M 7/11/1995 Mohmand Agency 657 1050 2012 62.57 702 1100 2014 702 63.82 177 800 22.13 6.26 31.91 8.85 47.02

1 Yahya Jan Muhammad Islam M 3/10/1995 Peshawar 782 1050 2011 74.48 822 1100 2014 822 74.73 38 800 4.75 7.45 37.36 1.9 46.71

2 Shuaib Niamat ullah M 4/10/1994 Khyber Agency 592 1050 2010 56.38 786 1100 2012 786 71.45 106 800 13.25 5.64 35.73 5.3 46.67

3 Muhammad Haris Usama Muhammad Tasawar M 3/16/1997 Laki Marwat 788 1050 2012 75.05 769 1100 2014 769 69.91 78 800 9.75 7.50 34.95 3.9 46.36

4 Farman Ullah Khan Attau Ullah Khan M 3/23/1997 Laki Marwat 789 1050 2013 75.14 784 1100 2014 784 71.27 60 800 7.50 7.51 35.64 3 46.15

5 Tahir Ahmad Noor Abbas Khan M 3/10/1997 NWA 684 1050 2012 65.14 707 1100 2014 707 64.27 149 800 18.63 6.51 32.14 7.45 46.10

6 Waqar Ayub Khair Muhammad khan M 5/4/1995 Bajawaur Agency 769 1050 2012 73.24 718 1100 2014 718 65.27 109 800 13.63 7.32 32.64 5.45 45.41

7 Nabi Gul Zalay Khan M 12/15/1993 Khyber Agency 789 1050 2010 75.14 750 1100 2013 740 67.27 83 800 10.38 7.51 33.64 4.15 45.30

8 Atta ur Rahman Ghani Rahman M 4/5/1995 Lower Dir 777 1050 2011 74.00 832 1100 2013 832 75.64 0 800 0.00 7.40 37.82 0 45.22

9 Muhammad Junaid Inam Jan M 1/2/1997 Peshawar 738 1050 2012 70.29 741 1100 2014 741 67.36 76 800 9.50 7.03 33.68 3.8 44.51

10 Fawad Ahmad Zarif Khan M 01/11/1996 Shangla 774 1050 2012 73.71 721 1100 2014 721 65.55 81 800 10.13 7.37 32.77 4.05 44.19

11 Waqar Ahmad Gul Nawar Shah M 8/27/1995 Swabi 835 1050 2013 79.52 672 1100 2014 672 61.09 105 800 13.13 7.95 30.55 5.25 43.75

12 Sehrish shah Sher shah khan F 4/6/1995 Swat 811 1050 2011 77.24 716 1100 2014 706 64.18 77 800 9.63 7.72 32.09 3.85 43.66

13 Reshma Muzafar Muzafar Khan F 11/18/1993 Nowshera 801 1050 2010 76.29 698 1100 1014 698 63.45 84 800 10.50 7.63 31.73 4.2 43.56

14 Reena Jan Muhammad Jan muhammad F 3/1/1996 Peshawar 889 1050 2012 84.67 621 1100 1014 621 56.45 137 800 17.13 8.47 28.23 6.85 43.54

15 Waliullah Wasmir Khan M 3/1/1996 Bajawaur Agency 728 1050 2012 69.33 714 1100 2014 714 64.91 77 800 9.63 6.93 32.45 3.85 43.24

16 Muhammad Haris Latif Abdul Latif M 2/1/1995 Peshawar 755 1050 2010 71.90 673 1100 2014 673 61.18 109 800 13.63 7.19 30.59 5.45 43.23

17 Naveedullah Fazal Wadood M 4/10/1995 Shangla 808 1050 2013 76.95 748 1100 2014 748 68.00 25 800 3.13 7.70 34.00 1.25 42.95

18 Hafeez ullah Safi Zar Muhammad Safi M 12/6/1994 Peshawar 584 1050 2010 55.62 737 1100 2012 737 67.00 69 800 8.63 5.56 33.50 3.45 42.51

19 Asad Faraz Noor Faraz M 2/25/1995 Lower Dir 736 1050 2012 70.10 660 1100 2014 660 60.00 104 800 13.00 7.01 30.00 5.2 42.21

20 Nouman Akram Haroon Rashid M 4/5/1995 NWA 697 1050 2010 66.38 790 1100 2014 780 70.91 0 800 0.00 6.64 35.45 0 42.09

21 Rafaqat Ali Shafqat Ali M 1/24/1996 Peshawar 648 1050 2012 61.71 657 1100 2014 657 59.73 121 800 15.13 6.17 29.86 6.05 42.09

22 Muhammad Danish Faqir Gul shah M 3/10/1996 Karak 735 1050 2011 70.00 779 1100 2013 769 69.91 0 800 0.00 7.00 34.95 0 41.95

23 Muhammad Atif Mian Zardaraz M 3/21/1996 Nowshera 806 1050 2011 76.76 749 1100 2014 749 68.09 0 800 0.00 7.68 34.05 0 41.72

24 Faiza Rehman Hafeez ur Rahman F 7/9/1996 Peshawar 709 1050 2012 67.52 734 1100 2014 734 66.73 27 800 3.38 6.75 33.36 1.35 41.47

25 Amjad Hussain Zahid Khan M 6/10/1991 Upper Dir 456 900 2008 50.67 800 1100 2011 800 72.73 0 800 0.00 5.07 36.36 0 41.43

26 Tariq Saeed Saeed ur Rehman M 4/3/1995 Karak 731 1050 2012 69.62 728 1100 2014 728 66.18 0 800 0.00 6.96 33.09 0 40.05

27 Syed Sher Azam Shah Syed Mir Azam Shah M 12/31/1996 Peshawar 676 1050 2012 64.38 671 1100 2014 671 61.00 31 800 3.88 6.44 30.50 1.55 38.49

28 Yusra Arbab Arbad Shakeel Ahmad F 8/2/1995 Peshawar 742 1050 2012 70.67 668 1100 2014 668 60.73 18 800 2.25 7.07 30.36 0.9 38.33

29 Hidayat ur Rehman Zafir Gul M 9/14/1996 Khyber Agency 623 1050 2012 59.33 640 1100 2014 640 58.18 65 800 8.13 5.93 29.09 3.25 38.27

30 Ashfaq Ahmad Tasleem Khan M 6/2/1996 Bajawaur Agency 622 1050 2012 59.24 662 1100 2014 662 60.18 0 800 0.00 5.92 30.09 0 36.01

31 Qazi Muhammad Umar Qazi Ajmal Hussain M 3/15/1993 Peshawar 590 1050 2009 56.19 528 1100 2012 528 48.00 94 800 11.75 5.62 24.00 4.7 34.32

4th Merit List of selected candidates for admission in BS Paramedics Emergency (04 years) program at KMU-IPMS (Session Fall 2014) against open Merit seats. Candidates are advised to bring 

undertaking (those who have not submitted with admission form) and original receipt of fee amounting Rs. 38000/- duly deposited in KMU account No. 1450-8, NBP, Near NADRA Headquarter, 

Hayatabad Phase-V, Peshawar up to October 15, 2014 (Wednesday) failing which next candidate will be called for admission from the waiting list. Deposit slips are available in the IPMS, KMU 

New Building, Phase V, Hayatabad- Peshawar. Contact: Tel: (091) 5892838, 9217838.
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32 Tariq Aziz Nak Muhammad M 7/28/1992 Malakand Agency 552 1050 2009 52.57 558 1100 2011 558 50.73 24 800 3.00 5.26 25.36 1.2 31.82

33 Nihar ullah Arab Khan M 3/15/1994 Charsadda 667 1050 2011 63.52 552 1100 2014 552 50.18 0 800 0.00 6.35 25.09 0 31.44
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undertaking (those who have not submitted with admission form) and original receipt of fee amounting Rs. 38000/- duly deposited in KMU account No. 1450-8, NBP, Near NADRA Headquarter, 

Hayatabad Phase-V, Peshawar up to October 15, 2014 (Wednesday) failing which next candidate will be called for admission from the waiting list. Deposit slips are available in the IPMS, KMU 

New Building, Phase V, Hayatabad- Peshawar. Contact: Tel: (091) 5892838, 9217838.
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1 Rafaqat Ali Shafqat Ali M 1/24/1996 Peshawar 648 1050 2012 61.71 657 1100 2014 657 59.73 121 800 15.13 6.17 29.86 6.05 42.09

2 Muhammad Danish Faqir Gul shah M 3/10/1996 Karak 735 1050 2011 70.00 779 1100 2013 769 69.91 0 800 0.00 7.00 34.95 0 41.95

3 Faiza Rehman Hafeez ur Rahman F 7/9/1996 Peshawar 709 1050 2012 67.52 734 1100 2014 734 66.73 27 800 3.38 6.75 33.36 1.35 41.47

4 Amjad Hussain Zahid Khan M 6/10/1991 Upper Dir 456 900 2008 50.67 800 1100 2011 800 72.73 0 800 0.00 5.07 36.36 0 41.43

5 Tariq khan Mohi ud din M 3/5/1996 Peshawar 672 1050 2012 64.00 644 1100 2014 644 58.55 95 800 11.88 6.40 29.27 4.75 40.42

6 Safir ullah Khan Hazrabat Khan M 9/7/1987 SWA 512 850 2004 60.24 746 1100 2007 746 67.82 0 800 0.00 6.02 33.91 0 39.93

7 shah Khalid Noor Ahmad M 2/18/1994 Bajawaur Agency 694 1050 2011 66.10 723 1100 2013 723 65.73 9 800 1.13 6.61 32.86 0.45 39.92

1 Maria Shah Muhammad Zahir Shah F 2/21/1996 Peshawar 644 1050 2012 61.33 660 1100 1014 660 60.00 75 800 9.38 6.13 30.00 3.75 39.88

2 Muhammad Ibrar Said Karim M 4/10/1995 Peshawar 753 1050 2011 71.71 699 1100 2013 699 63.55 0 800 0.00 7.17 31.77 0 38.94

3 Syed Adil shah Syed Kazim shah M 9/21/1995 Peshawar 636 1050 2012 60.57 669 1100 2014 669 60.82 21 800 2.63 6.06 30.41 1.05 37.52

4 Bibi Hafsa Abdul Majeed F 2/19/1997 Mardan 665 1050 2012 63.33 664 1100 2014 664 60.36 0 800 0.00 6.33 30.18 0 36.52

5 Rukhsar Ishaq Muhammad Ishaq M 1/20/1995 Peshawar 735 1050 2010 70.00 696 1100 2012 640 58.18 0 800 0.00 7.00 29.09 0 36.09

6 Ajmal Naveed Afzal Ghazi M 3/24/1994 Chitral 578 1050 2011 55.05 622 1100 2013 622 56.55 0 800 0.00 5.50 28.27 0 33.78

7 San Ullah Ihsan Ullah M 1/11/1992 Buner 420 900 2009 46.67 574 1100 2013 574 52.18 47 800 5.88 4.67 26.09 2.35 33.11
8 Tariq Aziz Nak Muhammad M 7/28/1992 Malakand Agency 552 1050 2009 52.57 558 1100 2011 558 50.73 24 800 3.00 5.26 25.36 1.2 31.82

Muhammad Jaseem Khan Lt.Col(R)  Dr. Javed Khan

Member Prof.Dr. Shah Muhammad Khan Consultant/Member

Director(AA&QA)/Chairman

4th Merit List of selected candidates for admission in BS Paramedics Dialysis (04 years) program at KMU-IPMS (Session Fall 2014) against open Merit seats. Candidates are advised to bring undertaking (those who have not submitted 

with admission form) and original receipt of fee amounting Rs. 38000/- duly deposited in KMU account No. 1450-8, NBP, Near NADRA Headquarter, Hayatabad Phase-V, Peshawar up to October 15, 2014 (Wednesday)  failing which next 

candidate will be called for admission from the waiting list. Deposit slips are available in the IPMS, KMU New Building, Phase V, Hayatabad- Peshawar. Contact: Tel: (091) 5892838, 9217838.

4th Waiting List of Candidates for Admission in BS Paramedics Dialysis Program(4 years) at KMU-IPMS (Session Fall 2014).
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Lt.Col(R)  Dr. Javed Khan

4th Merit List of selected candidates for admission in BS Paramedics Dialysis (04 years) program at KMU-IPMS (Session Fall 2014) against open Merit seats. Candidates are advised to bring undertaking (those who have not submitted 

with admission form) and original receipt of fee amounting Rs. 38000/- duly deposited in KMU account No. 1450-8, NBP, Near NADRA Headquarter, Hayatabad Phase-V, Peshawar up to October 15, 2014 (Wednesday)  failing which next 

candidate will be called for admission from the waiting list. Deposit slips are available in the IPMS, KMU New Building, Phase V, Hayatabad- Peshawar. Contact: Tel: (091) 5892838, 9217838.

4th Waiting List of Candidates for Admission in BS Paramedics Dialysis Program(4 years) at KMU-IPMS (Session Fall 2014).
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1 Obaida Arzoo Ghulam Muhammad F 4/19/1998 Peshawar 811 1050 2012 77.24 807 1100 2014 807 73.36 0 800 0.00 7.72
2 Fatima Imtiaz Imtiaz Ahmad F 3/30/1995 Mardan 775 1050 2011 73.81 714 1100 2013 714 64.91 82 800 10.25 7.38
3 Reena Jan Muhammad Jan muhammad F 3/1/1996 Peshawar 889 1050 2012 84.67 621 1100 1014 621 56.45 137 800 17.13 8.47
4 Abdul Wahab Mubarak Shah M 1/4/1996 Peshawar 754 1050 2012 71.81 699 1100 2014 699 63.55 86 800 10.75 7.18

1 Muhammad Haris Latif Abdul Latif M 2/1/1995 Peshawar 755 1050 2010 71.90 673 1100 2014 673 61.18 109 800 13.63 7.19

2 Syed Aizaz Abid Syed Abdullah Shah M 6/17/1995 Peshawar 735 1050 2011 70.00 784 1100 2013 784 71.27 0 800 0.00 7.00

3 Numan Ahmad Israr Khan M 8/8/1994 Lower Dir 618 1050 2010 58.86 710 1100 2013 710 64.55 89 800 11.13 5.89

4 Asad Faraz Noor Faraz M 2/25/1995 Lower Dir 736 1050 2012 70.10 660 1100 2014 660 60.00 104 800 13.00 7.01

5 Sajjad ur Rehman Gul Hussain Shah M 4/1/1995 Chitral 755 1050 2011 71.90 766 1100 2014 766 69.64 0 800 0.00 7.19

6 Faiza Rehman Hafeez ur Rahman F 7/9/1996 Peshawar 709 1050 2012 67.52 734 1100 2014 734 66.73 27 800 3.38 6.75

7 Anwar Zeb Khan Muhammad Zarif Khan M 3/15/1996 Peshawar 698 1050 2011 66.48 660 1100 2014 660 60.00 53 800 6.63 6.65

8 Said Aman Shah Raees Khan M 2/10/1994 Peshawar 603 1050 2010 57.43 630 1100 2014 630 57.27 26 800 3.25 5.74

9 Qazi Muhammad Umar Qazi Ajmal Hussain M 3/15/1993 Peshawar 590 1050 2009 56.19 528 1100 2012 528 48.00 94 800 11.75 5.62

10 Raees Ahmed Muhammad Idrees Ahmad M 8/6/1993 Kohat 591 1050 2009 56.29 572 1100 2013 572 52.00 0 800 0.00 5.63

Muhammad Jaseem Khan Prof.Dr. Shah Muhammad Khan

Member Director(AA&QA)/Chairman

4th Merit List of selected candidates for admission in BS Paramedics Cardiac Perfusion (04 years) program at KMU-IPMS (Session Fall 2014) against open Merit seats. Candidates are advised to bring 

undertaking (those who have not submitted with admission form) and original receipt of fee amounting Rs. 38000/- duly deposited in KMU account No. 1450-8, NBP, Near NADRA Headquarter, Hayatabad 

Phase-V, Peshawar up to October 15, 2014 (Wednesday)  failing which next candidate will be called for admission from the waiting list. Deposit slips are available in the IPMS, KMU New Building, Phase V, 

Hayatabad- Peshawar. Contact: Tel: (091) 5892838, 9217838.

4th Waiting List of Candidates for Admission in BS Paramedics Cardiac Perfusion Program(4 years) at KMU-IPMS (Session Fall 2014).
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36.68 0 44.41
32.45 4.1 43.94
28.23 6.85 43.54
31.77 4.3 43.25

30.59 5.45 43.23

35.64 0 42.64

32.27 4.45 42.61

30.00 5.2 42.21

34.82 0 42.01

33.36 1.35 41.47

30.00 2.65 39.30

28.64 1.3 35.68

24.00 4.7 34.32

26.00 0 31.63

Lt.Col(R)  Dr. Javed Khan

Consultant/Member

4th Merit List of selected candidates for admission in BS Paramedics Cardiac Perfusion (04 years) program at KMU-IPMS (Session Fall 2014) against open Merit seats. Candidates are advised to bring 

undertaking (those who have not submitted with admission form) and original receipt of fee amounting Rs. 38000/- duly deposited in KMU account No. 1450-8, NBP, Near NADRA Headquarter, Hayatabad 

Phase-V, Peshawar up to October 15, 2014 (Wednesday)  failing which next candidate will be called for admission from the waiting list. Deposit slips are available in the IPMS, KMU New Building, Phase V, 

Hayatabad- Peshawar. Contact: Tel: (091) 5892838, 9217838.

4th Waiting List of Candidates for Admission in BS Paramedics Cardiac Perfusion Program(4 years) at KMU-IPMS (Session Fall 2014).
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1 Fatima Imtiaz Imtiaz Ahmad F 3/30/1995 Mardan 775 1050 2011 73.81 714 1100 2013 714 64.91 82 800 10.25 7.38 32.45

2 Reshma Muzafar Muzafar Khan F 11/18/1993 Nowshera 801 1050 2010 76.29 698 1100 1014 698 63.45 84 800 10.50 7.63 31.73

3 Mushtaq Ahmad Rizwan ullah M 3/25/1997 Charsadda 831 1050 2012 79.14 771 1100 2014 771 70.09 0 800 0.00 7.91 35.05

4 Nazish Anwar Said F 3/31/1991 Swabi 604 1050 2011 57.52 802 1100 2013 802 72.91 5 800 0.63 5.75 36.45

5 Muhammad Sabir Khan Khan Muhammad M 4/12/1996 Peshawar 738 1050 2012 70.29 775 1100 1014 775 70.45 0 800 0.00 7.03 35.23

6 Muhammad Danish Faqir Gul shah M 3/10/1996 Karak 735 1050 2011 70.00 779 1100 2013 769 69.91 0 800 0.00 7.00 34.95

7 Amjad Hussain Zahid Khan M 6/10/1991 Upper Dir 456 900 2008 50.67 800 1100 2011 800 72.73 0 800 0.00 5.07 36.36

1 Yusra Arbab Arbad Shakeel Ahmad F 8/2/1995 Peshawar 742 1050 2012 70.67 668 1100 2014 668 60.73 18 800 2.25 7.07 30.36

2 Bibi Hafsa Abdul Majeed F 2/19/1997 Mardan 665 1050 2012 63.33 664 1100 2014 664 60.36 0 800 0.00 6.33 30.18

3 Salman Gul Sherin M 8/4/1994 Khyber Agency 594 1050 2011 56.57 592 1100 2013 592 53.82 48 800 6.00 5.66 26.91

4 Hammad Sami Samiullah Khan M 9/1/1994 Kohat 530 1050 2012 50.48 577 1100 2014 577 52.45 0 800 0.00 5.05 26.23

5 Muhammad Arshad Khan Fazl-e-Subhan M 4/10/1994 Charsadda 478 1050 2009 45.52 508 1100 2014 508 46.18 50 800 6.25 4.55 23.09

Muhammad Jaseem Khan

Member

Prof.Dr. Shah Muhammad Khan

Director(AA&QA)/Chairman

4th Merit List of selected candidates for admission in BS Paramedics Intensive Care (04 years) program at KMU-IPMS (Session Fall 2014)against open Merit seats. Candidates are 

advised to bring undertaking (those who have not submitted with admission form) and original receipt of fee amounting Rs. 38000/- duly deposited in KMU account No. 1450-8, NBP, 

Near NADRA Headquarter, Hayatabad Phase-V, Peshawar up to October 15, 2014 (Wednesday) failing which next candidate will be called for admission from the waiting list. Deposit 

slips are available in the IPMS, KMU New Building, Phase V, Hayatabad- Peshawar. Contact: Tel: (091) 5892838, 9217838.

4th Waiting List of Candidates for Admission in BS Paramedics Intensive Care Program(4 years) at KMU-IPMS (Session Fall 2014).
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4.1 43.94

4.2 43.56

0 42.96

0.25 42.46

0 42.26

0 41.95

0 41.43

0.9 38.33

0 36.52

2.4 34.97

0 31.27

2.5 30.14

Lt.Col(R)  Dr. Javed Khan

Consultant/Member

4th Merit List of selected candidates for admission in BS Paramedics Intensive Care (04 years) program at KMU-IPMS (Session Fall 2014)against open Merit seats. Candidates are 

advised to bring undertaking (those who have not submitted with admission form) and original receipt of fee amounting Rs. 38000/- duly deposited in KMU account No. 1450-8, NBP, 

Near NADRA Headquarter, Hayatabad Phase-V, Peshawar up to October 15, 2014 (Wednesday) failing which next candidate will be called for admission from the waiting list. Deposit 

slips are available in the IPMS, KMU New Building, Phase V, Hayatabad- Peshawar. Contact: Tel: (091) 5892838, 9217838.

4th Waiting List of Candidates for Admission in BS Paramedics Intensive Care Program(4 years) at KMU-IPMS (Session Fall 2014).


